)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 26, 2024, 04:37:41 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0129 Concurrent Resolution, By T.E. Garrison
Similar (S 0217)

A Concurrent Resolution memorializing the Congress of the United States to enact legislation to prohibit the operation of
motor vehicles equipped with windshield or window glass which is translucent from only one side.-amended title

01/23/85
01/23/85
02/14/85
02/28/85
02/28/85
02/28/85
03/05/85
03/05/85
01/21/86
02/26/86
02/26/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced SJ-218

Referred to Committee on General SJ-218

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-520

Amended SJ-719

Adopted SJ-719

Sent to the House SJ-719

Introduced HJ-1090

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-1090
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-207
Adopted HJ-1012

Returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-1012

Page 1 of 1



