May 26, 2024, 04:37:41 pm

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

## S\*0129 Concurrent Resolution, By T.E. Garrison

Senate Introduced SJ-218

## Similar (S 0217)

01/23/85

A Concurrent Resolution memorializing the Congress of the United States to enact legislation to prohibit the operation of motor vehicles equipped with windshield or window glass which is translucent from only one side.-amended title

01/23/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-218
02/14/85	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-520
02/28/85	Senate	Amended SJ-719
02/28/85	Senate	Adopted SJ-719
02/28/85	Senate	Sent to the House SJ-719
03/05/85	House	Introduced HJ-1090
03/05/85	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-1090
01/21/86	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-207
02/26/86	House	Adopted HJ-1012
02/26/86	House	Returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-1012